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199806080002
10711

06/08/1998
11:14:10

NORWEST
MORTGAGE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

199801290000
30921

199809240003
73121

09/24/1998
12:18:14

NORWEST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH,
MARTIN D

5 120 Lot#:22 Blk:3
Book:5 Pg:120

199803100000
82881

03/10/1998
11:00:20

NORWEST
MORTGAGE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING INC

20 112 199802040000
37121

Lot#:42
Book:20
Pg:112
Desc:1998-
03712

199811190004
60191

11/19/1998
11:52:23

NORWEST
MORTGAGE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199809140003
58651


