Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantee; Date Recorded= 1998; Name= NORWEST MORTGAGE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199806080002 10711	06/08/1998 11:14:10	NORWEST MORTGAGE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					199801290000 30921	
199809240003 73121	09/24/1998 12:18:14	NORWEST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH, MARTIN D			5	120		Lot#:22 Blk:3 Book:5 Pg:120
199803100000 82881	03/10/1998 11:00:20	NORWEST MORTGAGE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING INC			20	112	199802040000 37121	Lot#:42 Book:20 Pg:112 Desc:1998- 03712
199811190004 60191	11/19/1998 11:52:23	NORWEST MORTGAGE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199809140003 58651	